
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kate Andrews - (1298365) - City of Leicester SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.91 409 H 26/06/22 City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:14.41 401 H 30/04/22 Hinckley SC Minipicks Senior Warm Up Gala 2022 Hinckley Braunstone 4

1:15.40 385 F 15/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Braunstone 2

1:15.54 383 H 15/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Braunstone 2

1:16.13 374 H 26/09/21 City of Leicester 2021 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:16.52 369 H 14/11/21 The 2021 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Co Leicester 2

1:19.07 334 H 12/06/21 City of Leicester Allan Higgs Co Leicester 0

1:21.39 306 H 18/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Braunstone 2

1:22.21 297 H 08/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:22.93 289 F 18/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Braunstone 2

1:25.29 266 H 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Co Leicester 3

1:25.88 261 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:26.21 258 H 17/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Co Leicester 2

1:26.57 254 H 08/06/19 Leicestershire & Rutland Mini Meet Series 2019 Braunstone Braunstone 3

1:27.50 246 H 03/11/19 Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:29.35 231 H 10/03/19 The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:30.32 224 H 19/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

1:31.12 218 H 16/05/19 Braunstone Age Group Championships 2019 Winstanley Pool Braunstone 4

1:31.84 213 H 22/12/18 Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018 Braunston Co Leicester 3

1:32.58 208 H 23/09/18 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

1:34.01 199 H 18/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Co Leicester 2

1:35.88 187 H 09/06/18 Leicestershire Pathway Mini Meet Series 2018 Braunstone Leic Sharks 3

1:50.98 120 H 17/09/17 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.91 409 H 26/06/22 City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:14.41 401 H 30/04/22 Hinckley SC Minipicks Senior Warm Up Gala 2022 Hinckley Braunstone 4

1:15.40 385 F 15/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Braunstone 2

1:15.54 383 H 15/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Braunstone 2

1:16.52 369 H 14/11/21 The 2021 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Co Leicester 2

1:16.13 374 H 26/09/21 City of Leicester 2021 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:19.07 334 H 12/06/21 City of Leicester Allan Higgs Co Leicester 0

1:22.21 297 H 08/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:22.93 289 F 18/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Braunstone 2

1:21.39 306 H 18/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Braunstone 2

1:25.29 266 H 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Co Leicester 3

1:26.21 258 H 17/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Co Leicester 2

1:27.50 246 H 03/11/19 Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:25.88 261 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:26.57 254 H 08/06/19 Leicestershire & Rutland Mini Meet Series 2019 Braunstone Braunstone 3

1:31.12 218 H 16/05/19 Braunstone Age Group Championships 2019 Winstanley Pool Braunstone 4

1:29.35 231 H 10/03/19 The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 3

1:30.32 224 H 19/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

1:31.84 213 H 22/12/18 Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018 Braunston Co Leicester 3

1:34.01 199 H 18/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Co Leicester 2

1:32.58 208 H 23/09/18 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

1:35.88 187 H 09/06/18 Leicestershire Pathway Mini Meet Series 2018 Braunstone Leic Sharks 3

1:50.98 120 H 17/09/17 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


